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Home school Agreements 2019/2020 The Home School 

Agreements will be ready to sign next week in parent’s evenings. 
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Newsletter 6                                           Together Everyone Achieves More   Friday 11 October, 2019 

Events coming up! 

Thurs 10 Oct PM Wreningham History 
group in school 
w/b Mon 14 Oct Families Week 
Tues 15 Oct Parents Eve 4.30-7PM 
Wed 16 Oct Parents Eve 4.30-7PM 
Thurs 17 Oct Parents Eve 3.30-6PM 
Half Term Mon 21 to Fri 25 October 
Thurs 31 Oct Cl.3 in All Saints Church 
Sat 2 Nov Open Morning 10 AM 
w/b Mon 11 Nov Friendship Week 
(Anti-Bullying Wk.) 
Mon 11 Nov Flu inoculation 
– whole school 
Thurs 14 Nov 3.30 Parents Internet 
Safety Session – details to follow 
Fri 15 Children in Nee 
Mon 18 Nov Year 3 Hockey 
Tournament 
Thurs 21 Nov Individual Photos 
Tue 3 Dec KS2 Nativity 9.30AM/ 6PM 
Thurs 5 Dec cl.1 & cl.2 Nativity  
Fri 6 Dec cl.1 & cl.2 Nativity 
Thurs 12 Dec Carol Singing 6PM 
around the village 
Tues 17 Dec School Christmas Dinner 
Wed 18 Christingle/Last day of term 

School re-opens Mon 6 Jan 2020  
 

Stars of the Week YR Lucy L, Y1 Bea B, Y1 Archie K, Y2 
Oli W, Y3 Talula, Y4 William G, Y5 Tia S, Emily P 

 

The FOWS (Friends) AGM was on Thursday 3
rd

 October 
Several fundraising events have been planned: a film night on 18th Oct; a tidy-up 

day on 19th Oct; a Bonfire Night cake stall on 4th Nov. 

We also have a vacancy for the Treasurer’s role so if you feel you may be able to 

help, or would like more information, please get in contact with Sarah Jones (Chair 

of FOWS) or speak with the school office. Also, a date for your diary - Wrenfest 

2020 is 27th June! WRENFEST 2019 raised £3369! Thank you! 

 

 

Jeans for Genes Day raised £62!  

 

 

Could parents please make sure they 
have received an email, or letter, 
about the Annual Childhood Flu 
Immunisation Programme. The letter 
contains the link for parents to give 
consent.  
This has to be done by 3/11/19. 

The money raised funds 

the work of Genetic 

Disorders UK and will 

make a difference to 

children affected by 

genetic disorders.  


